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F.5 English (whole Phase 5: Mar 2-7 1. SBA Reading: SBA

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment/  Student Access

Assessment: Platform(s):

Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / eClass Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Subject Whatsapp
Homework / Writing / Reflection Group

Homework / Writing / Reflection Subject Whatsapp

Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom

form) documents provided, links and YouTube Webpage, Homework / Writing /
clips provided, students are expected to Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

do more research on their own 2. SBA
Writing: Question of SBA (IP, Electives)
Past Paper provided 3. Listening Task:
Part A only* (due date on Mar 14) 4.
Speaking Task: SBA Writing — Individual
Presentation (email video clips/Zoom) 5.
Students are recommended to read and
do the exercises of our Reading and
Listening Textbooks. Answers can be
gone over when school days resume.

F.5 Math (whole Ch 12 more about dispersion
form)

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz Google Classroom
/ Test

F.5 Math (M1) Preview of continuous random variable+ Video / Webpage, online lesson Google Classroom

Going- over exam paper

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

09/03/2020

16/03/2020

08/03/2020

08/03/2020

07/03/2020

07/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

3 hrs

3/\B%

2/NEF

5-6hrs

2 hrs

Submission
Method (if
applicable):

Subject
Whatsapp
Group

EREBX

Subject
Whatsapp
Group

teacher email

Google
Classroom

Google
Classroom

Google
Classroom

Learning
Period:

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3



NCF

Ccyy

MAK

SiU

WTC

LHF

SOL

PANG

Mathematics
Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

F.5 Math (M2)

F.5 Geog (E3)

F.5 Hist (E2)

F.5 Econ (E1,3)

ot (B2)

F.5 Chem (E1,2)

F.5 Bio (E2)

F.5 Phy (E3)

Chap 11: Application of Definite
Integration + Going-over exam paper

6.4 What causes destruction in tropical

rainforests?

B1 Essay Assignment

Read Ch 4, watch teaching video on Ch
4 AS and AD model, complete the MC
questions and Cosolidation Worksheets

on Ch 4

Organic synthesis

Chapter 25 Specific Body Defence
mechanisms and going over of the
exam paper

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test, Online
Lesson

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Past Paper Essay drill:
Account for the factors affecting the

location of the IT industry in the United
States. Discuss how the development

of global transport and
telecommunications facilitates the IT
industry in the United States to
outsource its production.

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing

/ Reflection, An online test on Ch 1
and 2 will be held in mid- March.
Please prepare for the test.

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Assessment / Quiz / Test, Lesson

Resistance of ammeters, voltmeters and Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

power sources

Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test,

Complete Bk 4 Ch,, 2,5 Checkpoint Q.

10 and 11. Complete Pan Lloyds Ex

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
School Gmail

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
School Gmail

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp

Group, Oxford online

learning resources

Ch. 19 (except questions on Domestic website.

electricity)

08/03/2020

08/03/2020

16/03/2020

08/03/2020

08/03/2020

08/03/2020

12/03/2020

2 hrs

4 hrs

1 hr 30 mins
(daily)

4 hrs

2/NBF

4 hrs

2 hrs

4 hrs

Google
Classroom

School Gmail

School Gmail

eClass
Classroom

Subject
Whatsapp
Group

Google
Classroom

Google
Classroom

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3



LTF Technology S5 F.5 BAFS (E2,3) RATIO analysis Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Subject Whatsapp 06/03/2020 4 hrs Subject 2/3-8/3

Education / Reflection Group Whatsapp
Group
LHW Technology S5 F.5ICT (E3) Practical use of Video Editing Reading Material (Files/URL), Video/ eClass Classroom, 07/03/2020 2 hrs 30 mins Google 2/3-8/3
Education Webpage, Homework / Writing / Google Classroom, Classroom
Reflection Subject Whatsapp

Group




