Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F.5 VA (E2)	SBA	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	09/03/2020	3 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	2/3-8/3
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	名著及改編影視作品功課	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	16/03/2020	3小時	復課後繳交	2/3-8/3
wcc	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學 (E3)	宋詞:齊天樂	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	08/03/2020	2小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	2/3-8/3
LSH	Cross KLA	S5	中五通識(全級)	DSE past paper 2014 #2b	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	08/03/2020	1 hr	teacher email	2/3-8/3
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F.5 English (whole form)	Phase 5: Mar 2-7 1. SBA Reading: SBA documents provided, links and YouTube clips provided, students are expected to do more research on their own 2. SBA Writing: Question of SBA (IP, Electives) Past Paper provided 3. Listening Task: Part A only* (due date on Mar 14) 4. Speaking Task: SBA Writing – Individual Presentation (email video clips/Zoom) 5. Students are recommended to read and do the exercises of our Reading and Listening Textbooks. Answers can be gone over when school days resume.	Webpage, Homework / Writing /	Google Classroom	07/03/2020	5 - 6 hrs	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3
LPY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (whole form)	Ch 12 more about dispersion	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	07/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M1)	Preview of continuous random variable+ Going- over exam paper	Video / Webpage, online lesson	Google Classroom		1 hr	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3

NCF	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M2)	Chap 11: Application of Definite Integration + Going-over exam paper	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Online Lesson	Google Classroom	08/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3
CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Geog (E3)	6.4 What causes destruction in tropical rainforests?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Past Paper Essay drill: Account for the factors affecting the location of the IT industry in the United States. Discuss how the development of global transport and telecommunications facilitates the IT industry in the United States to outsource its production.		08/03/2020	4 hrs	School Gmail	2/3-8/3
MAK	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Hist (E2)	B1 Essay Assignment	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	16/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins (daily)	School Gmail	2/3-8/3
SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Econ (E1,3)	Read Ch 4, watch teaching video on Ch 4 AS and AD model, complete the MC questions and Cosolidation Worksheets on Ch 4	/ Reflection, An online test on Ch 1	eClass Classroom, School Gmail	08/03/2020	4 hrs	eClass Classroom	2/3-8/3
WTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 (E2)	西安事變(國共二次合作)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Subject Whatsapp Group		2小時		2/3-8/3
LHF	Science Education	S5	F.5 Chem (E1,2)	Organic synthesis	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	08/03/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	2/3-8/3
SOL	Science Education	S5	F.5 Bio (E2)	Chapter 25 Specific Body Defence mechanisms and going over of the exam paper	Assessment / Quiz / Test, Lesson	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	08/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3
PANG	Science Education	S5	F.5 Phy (E3)	Resistance of ammeters, voltmeters and power sources	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Complete Bk 4 Ch., 2,5 Checkpoint Q. 10 and 11. Complete Pan Lloyds Ex Ch. 19 (except questions on Domestic electricity)	learning resources	12/03/2020	4 hrs	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3

LTF	Technology Education	S5	F.5 BAFS (E2,3)	RATIO analysis	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	06/03/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	2/3-8/3
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F.5 ICT (E3)	Practical use of Video Editing		eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	07/03/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3